KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of JUNIOR ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST (Statewide) on 5250-8390
KERALA LIVE STOCK DEVELOPMENT BOARD LIMITED

No. 1174/17/ERIV Cat. No. 465/2013

The following is the ranked list of candidates for selection to the post of JUNIOR ASSISTANT
CUM TYPIST - (Statewide) on Rs.5250-8390 in KERALA LIVE STOCK DEVELOPMENT
BOARD LIMITED, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on
the OMR Test held on 03/09/2015. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from
20/12/2017.

Main List

Rank Reg No Name DOB Commy Remarks
1 104776  SREEDEVIR 27/04/1981 D-ARAYAN
2 108642  NIKHIL K 23/05/1990 THIYYA
3 102405 SAJUS 06/05/1990 EZHAVA
4 107588 BINISHAKUMARI V P 03/05/1983 THIYYA
5 101401  SHEEBAL S 30/05/1982 H Nadar
6 101568 VIDYAV 20/05/1990 SC-KURAVA
7 108043 PREETHAP 28/05/1978
8 101030 REJITHA R NAIR 02/05/1981
9 102644 VIJEESH M 30/05/1983 EZHAVA
10 101667 SHAMNAR 31/05/1988 M-MUSLIM
11 100250 SARANYA S NAIR 08/03/1993
12 106121 RAMEESAVH 10/05/1979 M-MUSLIM
13 108204 LEKHA KUMARIC 06/05/1982
14 102611 SAJIA 25/05/1975 M-MUSLIM
15 104474 REJITHAPR 16/03/1979 EZHAVA
16 100804 BINSHA N ASHARAF 11/01/1989 M-MUSLIM
17 102458 ARAVIND SASIDHARAN 22/06/1989 EZHAVA
18 108425 SAHANAP 21/04/1977 THIYYA
19 107554 PRASEENA THAYYULLATHIL 22/04/1978 OBC-KANISAN
20 101124 PREETHAR 30/12/1987
21 107211  SAFEENAN 30/05/1975 M-MUSLIM
22 108397 SHYNANK 25/05/1980 THIYYA
23 103904 VANICA 15/02/1984
24 100912 SANDHYA S 02/11/1979
25 102333 SALINIS 16/05/1977 EZHAVA
26 101549 RAJITHA KUMARI S L 30/05/1983
27 100269 REKHAV S 21/05/1984
28 103875 KAVITHACK 01/05/1983 EZHAVA
29 106641 ANITHAM 04/09/1978
30 100316 UMARANIKR 27/05/1981 OBC-CHAKKALA

31 108414 DILNAM 13/03/1982 THIYYA
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32 102996 RANIS 31/05/1986

33 101092 ROHINIJ 07/05/1983

34 107338 SANGEETHAPK 30/05/1984 THIYYA
35 102696 HARIKRISHNAN S 25/03/1989

36 105595 ALTHAF KA 26/04/1991 M-MUSLIM
37 105820 UDAYAPS 08/04/1979 EZHAVA
38 101310 RASEENA BEEGOM M 15/11/1980 M-MUSLIM
39 100664 VINEETHA'S 13/03/1991 EZHAVA
40 108623 SUGANDHIM A 13/12/11979
41 101777  JYOTSNAVR 14/02/1982 EZHAVA
42 104229 ANASOOYA M K 30/04/1988 EZHAVA
43 101959 SULFATHK 15/04/1978 M-MUSLIM
44 102294 SARITHAP 20/05/1982 EZHAVA
45 105411 SEEMAKS 15/03/1978 EZHAVA
46 106498 SIVAPRIYATS 27/05/1987
47 102291 SUJISHAUS 05/05/1987 EZHAVA
48 106524 SHEMEELAV S 28/01/1988 M-MAPPILA
49 102098 AISWARIYANT 30/06/1989 H Nadar
50 102576 MANOJ P 20/05/1993

Supplementary List
Ezhava

1 102327 DEEPAAS 30/05/1978 EZHAVA
2 105862 JUBYTR 24/05/1980 EZHAVA
3 106773 SUBITHAS 25/04/1987 EZHAVA
4 108245 BINDHU M 28/04/1978 THIYYA
5 107263 SITHARARS 16/03/1987 THIYYA
6 105247 VIJAYASREE PV 25/04/1976 EZHAVA
7 108558 DEEPAP 21/04/1980 THIYYA
8 106225 SARATHTS 27/04/1985 EZHAVA
9 107657 SREEKHILAE 02/04/1987 THIYYA
10 106746  UNNIKRISHNAN V 28/01/1980 EZHAVA
11 106182 AKHILACS 19/04/1986 EZHAVA
12 104575 SARANNYA P SASI 14/01/1987 EZHAVA
13 108392 DIVYATV 25/05/1989 THIYYA
14 107318 SHIJIMOL K 10/11/1977 THIYYA
15 103357 SHEENAS 30/01/1983 EZHAVA
16 101926 ANAGHA GR 01/05/1987 EZHAVA
17 102598 ARUN S 20/05/1988 EZHAVA
18 103933  SUJAMOL L 30/05/1977 EZHAVA

19 108052 SHINIMOLV G 02/12/1983 EZHAVA
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20 108490  JISHA VALIYAMUTTATH 31/05/1983 THIYYA

21 102215  JIJO MOHAN M 21/08/1988 EZHAVA

22 108058 BIJINIB 10/01/1977 EZHAVA

23 107415 SWILAKT 29/02/1980 THIYYA

24 108306 SHEEBA MOYARATH 27/04/1980 THIYYA

25 107924 RAJILARAJKR 22/04/1984 THIYYA

26 105075 DIVYAV M 08/03/1986 EZHAVA

27 108565 LINNATP 02/03/1983 THIYYA

28 102103 ANISHS S 13/07/1990 EZHAVA

29 108402 SARANYAR 23/01/1991 THIYYA

30 102366 SUMAG 30/05/1976 EZHAVA

31 105801 BINUTD 28/05/1979 EZHAVA

Scheduled Caste

1 104210 MANJU T PRAKASH 30/05/1988 SC-SAMBAVA

2 107419 DHANYAN 28/04/1981 SC-VANNAN

3 106759 ANITHAKL 15/02/1988  SC-CHERUMAN

4 100144 RAJIKI 30/05/1982 SC-PULAYA

5 105937 ABIMOL AA 27/03/1984 SC-PULAYAN

6 106006 REMACC 08/04/1982 SC-PULAYAN

7 100121  VUITHAU 10/05/1986 SC-PARAVAN

8 106795 BINDU KK 30/05/1977  SC-KANAKKAN

9 105203 REMYA K SIVARAMAN 03/05/1987 SC-PULAYA

10 105435 SHEEJAPK 22/03/1975 SC-PULAYA

11 101985 PREETHAMOLE VV 31/05/1979  SC-CHERAMAR

12 106244 VINITHAKC 26/05/1984  SC-VETTUVAN

13 106574 RATHEESH K 09/11/1975  SC-KANAKKAN

14 105933  SINIREKHA K 31/05/1978 SC-PARAYA

15 100306 SHEEJASK 30/05/1980 SC-THANDAN

16 104963 SARITHA C D 07/05/1980 SC-VELAN

17 101486 RAJIMOLLY L 09/05/1975  SC-CHERAMAR

18 101214 SOUMYA AV 25/05/1986  SC-AYYANAVAR

Scheduled Tribe

1 103927 RENUKAPV 26/05/1980 ST-ULLADAN

2 101598 REKHARS 20/05/1978  ST-KANIKARAN

3 103560 REENA THOMAS 15/04/1987  ST-CHRISTIAN
MALA ARAYAN

Muslim

1 102328  SUNIJATHU BEEVI A 20/05/1977 M-MUSLIM

2 100964 SAJEENA BEEVIK 20/05/1980 M-MUSLIM

3 104978 LASITHAKA 17/03/1982 M-MUSLIM

4 102884 HASEENAHA 10/01/1980 M-MUSLIM

5 101692 SABEENA BEEGOM N 25/05/1980 M-MUSLIM

6 101157  SHABINA A 15/05/1985 M-MUSLIM



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

30

100255
101543
104621
101471
100279
102300
103616
101021
102350
105501
100802
108600
108258
105854
105586
102799
101187
106805
106510
104600
105262
102927
107853

101984

104874
102619
100299
105116
101709
100046
104707
101336
101738

105457

106532
102380
101146
100151
100196
108488

105947

100699

SEENATH R
HALEEMA BEEVI A
SUMAYYAMOL KM
NUJUMA N
SHIBINA S
SALEENA BEEVI A
NIZHAD A
ANUJATR
SHYMA P M
SHEHEENA C K
NAZIYA NASEER
ANEESHAMTP
JAUHARA M
SHAMEERAP M
SIRAJUDHEEN P A
SHEEBA H
SHAMLA R
JAMSEELA CHOLENGAL
BUSHARA K
SHAJITHAK P
SAMEERA P K
SHIBIMA S
ADISBASIL T

SULAIKAK

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

MARY ANTONY
JACKSON J
SHEEJALR
TERESA JENCY K J
ATHIRAS R
VINITHA RANI V L
SHANSON K A
BUJIT

SHYNI KUMARI S L

THERESA SUNITHA O D

SUNILKUMAR S
SREEJAC S
NALINAR

ASWANI AR
SREEJAMBIKAB S
KANAKA BINDU KV
INDULEKHA T M

Viswakarma
VINITHA V

05/01/1976
05/05/1978
21/08/1990
30/05/1977
22/03/1989
07/12/1990
30/05/1978
22/01/1984
31/05/1981
31/05/1983
20/03/1991
10/05/1979
02/03/1983
16/11/1984
12/02/1991
31/05/1979
25/05/1987
14/10/1984
30/06/1984
12/03/1977
27/05/1980
15/05/1976
09/09/1990

24/05/1988

04/11/1982
19/05/1979
06/05/1980
27/03/1983
20/04/1988
02/05/1987
09/07/1982
29/05/1988
31/05/1989

11/03/1977

24/04/1987
11/05/1988
28/05/1989
04/12/1991
30/05/1978
23/02/1975

16/04/1978

21/05/1976

M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MUSLIM
M-MAPPILA

M-MUSLIM

LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS
LATIN CATHOLICS

LATIN CATHOLICS

OBC-KALARIKURUP
OBC-VILAKKITHALA
NAIR
OBC-Saliya
OBC-VELAR
OBC-VEERASAIVA
OBC-VANIYAN

OBC-KUDUMBIS

V-Viswakarma

DA-O



2 104380

3 102055
4 103580
5 101764
6 106829
7 100861
1 100356
2 101840
3 100770
4 100315
5 101695
1 100328
2 101293
3 105009
4 104670
1 106143
2 106224
3 103002
4 103640
1 101929
2 100460
3 100486
4 100343
5 100136

MANU MOHANAN
NITHYAG S
REKHA
SARANYA M S
INDIRA K

JAYASREE R

REJITHAMONIT S
SOBHAYV S
ABHITHA T J
NIMISHA U

SAJINI D

ARUNAC S

SHEEBAT S

PREMEEDAMOL P D

ANJALI S

NISHAMOL P G
RAJALAKSHMI T P
SANGEETHA S

SHIBI SV

SAILAJA S
SUNITHA L
ANITHA KUMARI K
HEMALEKHA C K

REMYA'V

SIUC Nadar

Dheevara

Hindu Nadar

14/05/1987
29/05/1986
26/08/1977
17/07/1989
07/10/1976

06/07/1979

28/05/1980
12/03/1983
20/05/1984
30/03/1990

11/05/1983

02/03/1986

10/05/1986

09/07/1979

01/04/1986

22/03/1977
22/05/1978
30/05/1980

20/05/1979

02/05/1980
25/05/1985
01/06/1979
20/05/1981

27/05/1986

V-Viswakarma

V-Viswakarma

V-Viswakarma

V-Viswakarma

V-THATTAN

V-Viswakarma

SIUCN

SIUCN

SIUCN

SIUCN

SIUCN

OX-CHRISTIAN
CHERAMAR
OX-CHRISTAIN
SAMBAVAR
OX-CHRISTIAN
PULAYAN
OX-CHRISTAIN
PARAYAN
D-DHEEVARA
D-DHEEVARA
D-ARAYAN

D-VALAN

H Nadar

H Nadar

H Nadar

H Nadar

H Nadar

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian,

OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

EX -Ex-Service men, , SP- Sports, DA-B - Differently Abled Low vision , DA- D - Differently Abled Hearing Impairment, DA-O- Differently
Abled Locomotor Disability/Cerebreal Palsy
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Note (1) :- Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answersheet(Part A &Part B) relating
to this selection shall remit a fee of Rs.300/- in any of the Treasuries in the State under the
head of account "0057 PSC-800-StatePSC-99 other receipts”. The duly filled in application in
the prescribed form(available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with
the original chalan should be submitted to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS) - I,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM.P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -
695004 within 45 days from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The copy of
an answersheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets
invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for
copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against
those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications is 02/02/2018. Applications received
after the prescribed date will not be entertained.

Note (2) :- A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of answerscripts will be allowed to candidates
with effect from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The candidates can avail
only one chance. "Applications for rechecking of answerscripts should be submitted in the
prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the
Commission or it's photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4size paper from the
Commission's Website__www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted
in any other manner will not be considered." The application for rechecking, along with original
chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.75/- under the head of account "0051-PSC 105
State PSC 99-Examination Fee"”, addressed to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS)-II,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM P.O.,,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM -
695004, should reach the office on or before 02/02/2018. Application for rechecking received
after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.

Note (3) :- Since a common Written Test/ OMR test with common candidates was conducted for this
post, the marks awarded to the candidates included in this Ranked List and mark of OMR test
relating to all candidates appeard for the test will be published only after the publication of entire
Ranked Lists (including NCA Notifications) which will be finalised on the basis of the common
test.

Note (4) :- The result of rechecking of OMR answer scripts will be intimated in due course. But photo
copy of the OMR answer sripts will be issued only after the publication of the Ranked Lists for
all the posts finalised on the basis of the common test.

Note (5) :-"Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a
Gazetted Officer of the State/Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and
Office seal along with a notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing
photograph as enlisted in the general conditions. The request for relinquishment received within
15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the official website of the Commission
will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission
upto the finalisation of ranked list. After the publication of ranked list, the request for
relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of
receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised".

Note (6) :- The A part and B part of OMR scripts will be destroyed after completing six months period from
the date of finalisation of Ranked List. ie on 20/06/2018.

Office of the
Kerala Public Service Commission

Head Office, Thiruvananthapuram
Approved for issue,

( By Order of the Commission )

SAJU GEORGE
SECRETARY

Section Officer. KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



