KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Ranked List for the post of JUNIOR ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST (Statewide) on 5250-8390 KERALA LIVE STOCK DEVELOPMENT BOARD LIMITED

No. 1174/17/ER IV

Cat. No. 465/2013

The following is the ranked list of candidates for selection to the post of **JUNIOR ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST - (Statewide)** on **Rs.5250-8390** in **KERALA LIVE STOCK DEVELOPMENT BOARD LIMITED**, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the OMR Test held on 03/09/2015. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from 20/12/2017.

			<u>Main List</u>			
Rank	Reg No	Name		DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	104776	SREEDEVI R		27/04/19	981 D-ARAY	AN
2	108642	NIKHIL K		23/05/19	990 THIYYA	N
3	102405	SAJU S		06/05/19	990 EZHAV	4
4	107588	BINISHAKUMARI V P		03/05/19	983 THIYY	N N
5	101401	SHEEBA L S		30/05/19	982 H Nada	r
6	101568	VIDYA V		20/05/19	990 SC-KURA	VA
7	108043	PREETHA P		28/05/19	978	
8	101030	REJITHA R NAIR		02/05/19	981	
9	102644	VIJEESH M		30/05/19	983 EZHAV.	٩
10	101667	SHAMNA R		31/05/19	988 M-MUSL	М
11	100250	SARANYA S NAIR		08/03/19	993	
12	106121	RAMEESA V H		10/05/19	979 M-MUSL	М
13	108204	LEKHA KUMARI C		06/05/19	982	
14	102611	SAJI A		25/05/19	975 M-MUSL	М
15	104474	REJITHA P R		16/03/19	979 EZHAV	A
16	100804	BINSHA N ASHARAF		11/01/19	989 M-MUSL	М
17	102458	ARAVIND SASIDHARAN		22/06/19	989 EZHAV	4
18	108425	SAHANA P		21/04/19	977 THIYYA	N .
19	107554	PRASEENA THAYYULLATHIL		22/04/19	978 OBC-KANI	SAN
20	101124	PREETHA R		30/12/19	987	
21	107211	SAFEENA N		30/05/19	975 M-MUSL	М
22	108397	SHYNA N K		25/05/19	980 THIYY	A Contraction of the second seco
23	103904	VANI C A		15/02/19	984	
24	100912	SANDHYA S		02/11/19	979	
25	102333	SALINI S		16/05/19	977 EZHAV.	4
26	101549	RAJITHA KUMARI S L		30/05/19	983	
27	100269	REKHA V S		21/05/19	984	
28	103875	KAVITHA C K		01/05/19	983 EZHAV	4
29	106641	ANITHA M		04/09/19	978	
30	100316	UMARANI K R		27/05/19	981 OBC-CHAK	KALA
31	108414	DILNA M		13/03/19	982 THIYY	N .

JUNIOR ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST KERALA LIVE STOCK DEVELOPMENT BOARD LIMITED

.

Rank	Reg No		DOB Commy	Remarks
32	102996	RANI S	31/05/1986	
33	101092	ROHINI J	07/05/1983	
34	107338	SANGEETHA P K	30/05/1984 THIYYA	
35	102696	HARIKRISHNAN S	25/03/1989	
36	105595	ALTHAF K A	26/04/1991 M-MUSLIM	1
37	105820	UDAYA P S	08/04/1979 EZHAVA	
38	101310	RASEENA BEEGOM M	15/11/1980 M-MUSLIN	1
39	100664	VINEETHA S	13/03/1991 EZHAVA	
40	108623	SUGANDHI M A	13/12/1979	
41	101777	JYOTSNA V R	14/02/1982 EZHAVA	
42	104229	ANASOOYA M K	30/04/1988 EZHAVA	
43	101959	SULFATH K	15/04/1978 M-MUSLIN	1
44	102294	SARITHA P	20/05/1982 EZHAVA	
45	105411	SEEMA K S	15/03/1978 EZHAVA	
46	106498	SIVA PRIYA T S	27/05/1987	
47	102291	SUJISHA U S	05/05/1987 EZHAVA	
48	106524	SHEMEELA V S	28/01/1988 M-MAPPIL	Ą
49	102098	AISWARIYA N T	30/06/1989 H Nadar	
50	102576	MANOJ P	20/05/1993	

Supplementary List Ezhava

1	102327	DEEPA A S	30/05/1978	EZHAVA
2	105862	JUBY T R	24/05/1980	EZHAVA
3	106773	SUBITHA S	25/04/1987	EZHAVA
4	108245	BINDHU M	28/04/1978	THIYYA
5	107263	SITHARA R S	16/03/1987	THIYYA
6	105247	VIJAYASREE P V	25/04/1976	EZHAVA
7	108558	DEEPA P	21/04/1980	THIYYA
8	106225	SARATH T S	27/04/1985	EZHAVA
9	107657	SREEKHILA E	02/04/1987	THIYYA
10	106746	UNNIKRISHNAN V	28/01/1980	EZHAVA
11	106182	AKHILA C S	19/04/1986	EZHAVA
12	104575	SARANNYA P SASI	14/01/1987	EZHAVA
13	108392	DIVYA T V	25/05/1989	THIYYA
14	107318	SHIJIMOL K	10/11/1977	THIYYA
15	103357	SHEENA S	30/01/1983	EZHAVA
16	101926	ANAGHA G R	01/05/1987	EZHAVA
17	102598	ARUN S	20/05/1988	EZHAVA
18	103933	SUJAMOL L	30/05/1977	EZHAVA
19	108052	SHINIMOL V G	02/12/1983	EZHAVA

2

No. 1174/17/ER IV

JUNIOR ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST KERALA LIVE STOCK DEVELOPMENT BOARD LIMITED

	KERALA LIVE STOCK DEVELOPMENT BOARD LIMITED					
Rank 20	Reg No 108490	Name JISHA VALIYAMUTTATH	DOB Commy 31/05/1983	Remarks THIYYA		
21	102215	JIJO MOHAN M	21/08/1988	EZHAVA		
22	108058	BIJINI B	10/01/1977	EZHAVA		
23	107415	SIJILA K T	29/02/1980	THIYYA		
24	108306	SHEEBA MOYARATH	27/04/1980	THIYYA		
25	107924	RAJILA RAJ K R	22/04/1984	THIYYA		
26	105075	DIVYA V M	08/03/1986	EZHAVA		
27	108565	LINNA T P	02/03/1983	THIYYA		
28	102103	ANISH S S	13/07/1990	EZHAVA		
29	108402	SARANYA R	23/01/1991	THIYYA		
30	102366	SUMA G	30/05/1976	EZHAVA		
31	105801	BINU T D	28/05/1979	EZHAVA		
		Scheduled Caste				
1	104210	MANJU T PRAKASH	30/05/1988	SC-SAMBAVA		
2	107419	DHANYA N	28/04/1981	SC-VANNAN		
3	106759	ANITHA K L	15/02/1988	SC-CHERUMAN		
4	100144	RAJIKI	30/05/1982	SC-PULAYA		
5	105937	ABIMOL A A	27/03/1984	SC-PULAYAN		
6	106006	REMA C C	08/04/1982	SC-PULAYAN		
7	100121	VIJITHA U	10/05/1986	SC-PARAVAN		
8	106795	BINDU K K	30/05/1977	SC-KANAKKAN		
9	105203	REMYA K SIVARAMAN	03/05/1987	SC-PULAYA		
10	105435	SHEEJA P K	22/03/1975	SC-PULAYA		
11	101985	PREETHAMOLE V V	31/05/1979	SC-CHERAMAR		
12	106244	VINITHA K C	26/05/1984	SC-VETTUVAN		
13	106574	RATHEESH K	09/11/1975	SC-KANAKKAN		
14	105933	SINIREKHA K	31/05/1978	SC-PARAYA		
15	100306	SHEEJA S K	30/05/1980	SC-THANDAN		
16	104963	SARITHA C D	07/05/1980	SC-VELAN		
17	101486	RAJI MOLLY L	09/05/1975	SC-CHERAMAR		
18	101214	SOUMYA AV	25/05/1986	SC-AYYANAVAR		
		Scheduled Tribe				
1	103927	RENUKA P V	26/05/1980	ST-ULLADAN		
2	101598	REKHA R S	20/05/1978	ST-KANIKARAN		
3	103560	REENA THOMAS	15/04/1987	ST-CHRISTIAN MALA ARAYAN		
	10-1-	Muslim				
1	102328		20/05/1977	M-MUSLIM		
2	100964	SAJEENA BEEVI K	20/05/1980	M-MUSLIM		
3	104978		17/03/1982	M-MUSLIM		
4	102884		10/01/1980	M-MUSLIM		
5	101692		25/05/1980	M-MUSLIM		
6	101157	SHABINA A	15/05/1985	M-MUSLIM		

7	100255	SEENATH R	05/01/1976 M-MUSLIM	
8	101543	HALEEMA BEEVI A	05/05/1978 M-MUSLIM	
9	104621	SUMAYYAMOL K M	21/08/1990 M-MUSLIM	
10	101471	NUJUMA N	30/05/1977 M-MUSLIM	
11	100279	SHIBINA S	22/03/1989 M-MUSLIM	
12	102300	SALEENA BEEVI A	07/12/1990 M-MUSLIM	
13	103616	NIZHAD A	30/05/1978 M-MUSLIM	
14	101021	ANUJA T R	22/01/1984 M-MUSLIM	
15	102350	SHYMA P M	31/05/1981 M-MUSLIM	
16	105501	SHEHEENA C K	31/05/1983 M-MUSLIM	
17	100802	NAZIYA NASEER	20/03/1991 M-MUSLIM	
18	108600	ANEESHA M T P	10/05/1979 M-MAPPILA	
19	108258	JAUHARA M	02/03/1983 M-MUSLIM	
20	105854	SHAMEERA P M	16/11/1984 M-MAPPILA	
21	105586	SIRAJUDHEEN P A	12/02/1991 M-MUSLIM	
22	102799	SHEEBA H	31/05/1979 M-MUSLIM	
23	101187	SHAMLA R	25/05/1987 M-MUSLIM	
24	106805	JAMSEELA CHOLENGAL	14/10/1984 M-MUSLIM	
25	106510	BUSHARA K	30/06/1984 M-MAPPILA	
26	104600	SHAJITHA K P	12/03/1977 M-MUSLIM	
27	105262	SAMEERA P K	27/05/1980 M-MUSLIM	
28	102927	SHIBI M A S	15/05/1976 M-MUSLIM	
29	107853	ADIS BASIL T	09/09/1990 M-MAPPILA	
30	101984	SULAIKA K	24/05/1988 M-MUSLIM	
			Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian	
1	104874	MARY ANTONY	04/11/1982 LATIN CATHOLICS	
2	102619	JACKSON J	19/05/1979 LATIN CATHOLICS	
3	100299	SHEEJA L R	06/05/1980 LATIN CATHOLICS	
4	105116	TERESA JENCY K J	27/03/1983 LATIN CATHOLICS	
5	101709	ATHIRA S R	20/04/1988 LATIN CATHOLICS	
6	100046	VINITHA RANI V L	02/05/1987 LATIN CATHOLICS	
7	104707	SHANSON K A	09/07/1982 LATIN CATHOLICS	DA-O
8	101336	BIJI T	29/05/1988 LATIN CATHOLICS	
9	101738	SHYNI KUMARI S L	31/05/1989 LATIN CATHOLICS	
10	105457	THERESA SUNITHA O D	11/03/1977 LATIN CATHOLICS	
			<u>OBC</u>	
1	106532	SUNILKUMAR S	24/04/1987 OBC-KALARIKURUP	
2	102380	SREEJA C S	11/05/1988 OBC-VILAKKITHALA NAIR	
3	101146	NALINA R	28/05/1989 OBC-Saliya	
4	100151	ASWANI A R	04/12/1991 OBC-VELAR	
5	100196	SREEJAMBIKA B S	30/05/1978 OBC-VEERASAIVA	
6	108488	KANAKA BINDU K V	23/02/1975 OBC-VANIYAN	
7	105947	INDULEKHA T M	16/04/1978 OBC-KUDUMBIS	
1	100699	VINITHA V	<u>Viswakarma</u> 21/05/1976 V-Viswakarma	

2	104380	MANU MOHANAN		14/05/1987	V-Viswakarma
3	102055	NITHYA G S		29/05/1986	V-Viswakarma
4	103580	REKHA		26/08/1977	V-Viswakarma
5	101764	SARANYA M S		17/07/1989	V-Viswakarma
6	106829	INDIRA K		07/10/1976	V-THATTAN
7	100861	JAYASREE R		06/07/1979	V-Viswakarma
			SIUC Nadar		
1	100356	REJITHA MONI T S		28/05/1980	SIUC N
2	101840	SOBHA V S		12/03/1983	SIUC N
3	100770	ABHITHA T J		20/05/1984	SIUC N
4	100315	NIMISHA U		30/03/1990	SIUC N
5	101695	SAJINI D		11/05/1983	SIUC N
			<u>0.X</u>		
1	100328	ARUNA C S		02/03/1986	OX-CHRISTIAN CHERAMAR
2	101293	SHEEBA T S		10/05/1986	OX-CHRISTAIN SAMBAVAR
3	105009	PREMEEDAMOL P D		09/07/1979	OX-CHRISTIAN PULAYAN
4	104670	ANJALI S		01/04/1986	OX-CHRISTAIN PARAYAN
			Dheevara		FARATAN
1	106143	NISHA MOL P G		22/03/1977	D-DHEEVARA
2	106224	RAJALAKSHMI T P		22/05/1978	D-DHEEVARA
3	103002	SANGEETHA S		30/05/1980	D-ARAYAN
4	103640	SHIBI S V		20/05/1979	D-VALAN
			<u>Hindu Nadar</u>		
1	101929	SAILAJA S		02/05/1980	H Nadar
2	100460	SUNITHA L		25/05/1985	H Nadar
3	100486	ANITHA KUMARI K		01/06/1979	H Nadar
4	100343	HEMALEKHA C K		20/05/1981	H Nadar
5	100136	REMYA V		27/05/1986	H Nadar

E - Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/AI - Latin Catholics/Anglo Indian, OBC - Other Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians, D - Dheevara, HN - Hindu Nadar

EX -Ex-Service men, , **SP**- Sports, **DA-B** - Differently Abled Low vision , **DA-D** - Differently Abled Hearing Impairment, **DA-O**- Differently Abled Locomotor Disability/Cerebreal Palsy

JUNIOR ASSISTANT CUM TYPIST KERALA LIVE STOCK DEVELOPMENT BOARD LIMITED

DOB Commy

Rank Reg No Name

Remarks

- Note (1) :- Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answersheet(Part A &Part B) relating to this selection shall remit a fee of **Rs.300**/- in any of the Treasuries in the State under the head of account "0051 PSC-800-StatePSC-99 other receipts". The duly filled in application in the prescribed form(available from the Commission's website www.keralapsc.gov.in) along with the original chalan should be submitted to **DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS) II**, **KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM.P.O, THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695004** within 45 days from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The copy of an answersheet will be issued only once to a candidate. Copies of OMR answer sheets invalidated due to any defect will not be issued. Candidates are prohibited from applying for copy of an answer sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so. The last date for receipt of applications is **02/02/2018**. Applications received after the prescribed date will not be entertained.
- Note (2) :- A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of answerscripts will be allowed to candidates with effect from the date on which this ranked list is brought into force. The candidates can avail only one chance. "Applications for rechecking of answerscripts should be submitted in the prescribed form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission or it's photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission's Website www.keralapsc.gov.in or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner will not be considered." The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed fee of Rs.75/- under the head of account "0051-PSC 105 State PSC 99-Examination Fee", addressed to DEPUTY SECRETARY (EXAMINATIONS)-II, KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, PATTOM P.O.,THIRUVANANTHAPURAM 695004, should reach the office on or before 02/02/2018. Application for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted will not be refunded.
- Note (3) :- Since a common Written Test/ OMR test with common candidates was conducted for this post, the marks awarded to the candidates included in this Ranked List and mark of OMR test relating to all candidates appeard for the test will be published only after the publication of entire Ranked Lists (including NCA Notifications) which will be finalised on the basis of the common test.
- Note (4):- The result of rechecking of OMR answer scripts will be intimated in due course. But photo copy of the OMR answer sripts will be issued only after the publication of the Ranked Lists for all the posts finalised on the basis of the common test.
- Note (5) :-"Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a Gazetted Officer of the State/Central Government with Signature, Name, Designation and Office seal along with a notarized affidavit and a self attested copy of an ID proof bearing photograph as enlisted in the general conditions. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of Ranked List in the official website of the Commission will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the Commission upto the finalisation of ranked list. After the publication of ranked list, the request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised".
- Note (6) :- The A part and B part of OMR scripts will be destroyed after completing six months period from the date of finalisation of Ranked List. ie on **20/06/2018**.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission Head Office,Thiruvananthapuram Approved for issue,

(By Order of the Commission)

SAJU GEORGE SECRETARY KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Section Officer.

6